
DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 3 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

100 9.00 Olivia Roberts Westbury Gareth Lowther Hall
101 9.07 Eliza Moore Scarlet Ivanhoe Grammar School
102 9.14 Willow Ryan Milo Covenant College
103 9.21 Maddison Shippen Manawai Artiste Toorak College
104 9.28 Poppy Waters Karly Peninsula Grammar
105 9.35 Ben King Bamborough Australis Melbourne Grammar School
106 9.42 Jessica Lowe Thorwood Tin Soldier Yarra Valley Grammar

9.49 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 4 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

105 10.40 Ben King Bamborough Australis Melbourne Grammar School
106 10.47 Jessica Lowe Thorwood Tin Soldier Yarra Valley Grammar
104 10.54 Poppy Waters Karly Peninsula Grammar
101 11.01 Eliza Moore Scarlet Ivanhoe Grammar School
103 11.08 Maddison Shippen Manawai Artiste Toorak College
100 11.15 Olivia Roberts Westbury Gareth Lowther Hall
102 11.22 Willow Ryan Milo Covenant College

11.29 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 3 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

110 10.10 Jade Barrett Ninebanks Nina Beaconhills
111 10.17 Ebony Harvey Kapeta Prelude Lucknow Primary schools
112 10.24 Mia Cuteri Nimeron Park Logan st.Marys Catholic Primary School
113 10.31 Jessica Langely Heatherton Park Bounce Beaconhills
114 10.38 Lucy Coventry Wilde Toorak
115 10.45 Tayla Anderson Rimondi D Cranbourne south
116 10.52 Claire Baldanoff Mahogany Park Lacey Carey aptist Grammar
117 10.59 Bree Harvey Rathowen Sprightly Lucknow primary school
118 11.06 Nadia Serato Nutmeg Haileybury College
119 11.13 Oscar Tilders Snickers Satisfies St Michaels Grammar School

11.20 BREAK
103 11.40 Maddison Shippen Manawai Artiste Toorak College
120 11.47 Sebastian Fong Tic Tac Solway Primary School

11.54 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 4 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

120 9.00 Sebastian Fong Tic Tac Solway Primary School
113 9.07 Jessica Langely Heatherton Park Bounce Beaconhills
110 9.14 Jade Barrett Ninebanks Nina Beaconhills
116 9.21 Claire Baldanoff Mahogany Park Lacey Carey Baptist Grammar
111 9.28 Ebony Harvey Kapeta Prelude Lucknow Primary School
112 9.35 Mia Cuteri Nimeron Park Logan St.Marys Catholic Primary School
115 9.42 Tayla Anderson Rimondi D Cranbourne south
114 9.49 Lucy Coventry Wilde Toorak
117 9.56 Bree Harvey Rathowen Sprightly Lucknow primary school
119 10.03 Oscar Tilders Snickers Satisfies St Michaels' Grammar School
118 10.10 Nadia Serato Nutmeg Haileybury College

10.17 FINISH

Round four of the Dressage Series

PRIMARY PREPARATORY A. Judge: Samantha Napier

PRIMARY PREPARATORY E.  Judge: Jacquie Sayers

PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1 B. Judge: Samantha Napier

PRIMARY PRELIMINARY 1 C.  Judge: Jacquie Sayers

INTERSCHOOL DRESSAGE DAY
SUNDAY 1st DECEMBER 2019



DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 1 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

130 11.20 Sebastian Fong Freemans Lodge Nevada Solway Primary School
131 11.28 Alice Lawrence Tinker Toorak College
114 11.36 Lucy Coventry Wilde Toorak College

11.44 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 2 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

131 10.04 Alice Lawrence Tinker Toorak College
130 10.12 Sebastian Fong Freemans Lodge Nevada Solway Primary School

10.20 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 3 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

200 11.54 scr
201 12.01 Dakota Turner Westbury Swashbuckler Peninsula Grammar
202 12.08 Lily Rae Kolbeach Rosewood Toorak College
203 12.15 Charlotte Kanavan Prince Bobby Lavalla Catholic College
204 12.22 Chloe Talbot Bws Alibi Methodist Ladies College
205 12.29 Hayley Dalton Clevedon Panache Chairo Christian School

12.36 BREAK
206 1.20 Georgia Parkin Summerbell Berwick College
207 1.27 Thorunn Millwood Paddington Mordialloc Collete
208 1.34 Lily Singer Anambah After Dark Salesian College Sunbury
209 1.41 Arabella Grace Carbines Highfield Luda Dijon Methodists Ladies College
210 1.48 Grace Riddell Knock Out 0 Bacchus Marsh Grammar
211 1.55 Kalani Williamson Darwin Park Conquer Haileybury
212 2.02 Dakota Turner Mithril Herakles Peninsula Grammar

2.09 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 4 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

212 1.30 Dakota Turner Mithril Herakles Peninsula Grammar
204 1.37 Chloe Talbot Bws Alibi Methodist Ladies College
202 1.44 Lily Rae Kolbeach Rosewood Toorak College
205 1.51 Hayley Dalton Clevedon Panache Chairo Christian School
200 1.58 scr
206 2.05 Georgia Parkin Summerbell Berwick College
209 2.12 Arabella Grace Carbines Highfield Luda Dijon Methodist?s Ladies College
207 2.19 Thorunn Millwood Paddington Mordialloc College
203 2.26 Charlotte Kanavan Prince Bobby Lavalla Catholic College
208 2.33 Lily Singer Anambah After Dark Salesian College Sunbury
210 2.40 Grace Riddell Knock Out 0 Bacchus Marsh Grammar
201 2.47 Dakota Turner Westbury Swashbuckler Peninsula Grammar

2.54 FINISH

SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1 B. Judge: Samantha Napier

PRIMARY NOVICE 2 B. Judge: Sheryl Green

PRIMARY NOVICE 2 C.  Judge: Catrina Corten

SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE PRELIMINARY 1 C.  Judge: Jacquie Sayers



DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 3 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

220 2.30 Tara Marsh Carpe Diem Balcombe Grammar
221 2.37 Charlize Williams Langtree Cocaine Yarra Valley Grammar
222 2.44 Ileena Neilson Everlong Park Daiquiri FCCC
223 2.51 Tori Harris Kambea Park Jazz Swinburne Secondary College
224 2.58 Sophie Tsebelis Moonbah Ridge Keiki Lavalla Catholic College
225 3.05 Charlee Martin Ellanbrae Jupiter Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak
226 3.12 Rosie Schnell Miché Mater Christi College
227 3.19 Shaylyn Mcneill Naaman Valentina beaconhills collage
228 3.26 Jessica Hivon Thorwood Miss Maytime Billanook

3.33 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 4 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

226 11.50 Rosie Schnell Miché Mater Christi College
228 11.57 Jessica Hivon Thorwood Miss Maytime Billanook
227 12.04 Shaylyn Mcneill Naaman Valentina beaconhills collage
223 12.11 Tori Harris Kambea Park Jazz Swinburne Secondary College
224 12.18 Sophie Tsebelis Moonbah Ridge Keiki Lavalla Catholic College
225 12.25 Charlee Martin Ellanbrae Jupiter Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak
220 12.32 Tara Marsh Carpe Diem Balcombe Grammar
221 12.39 Charlize Williams Langtree Cocaine Yarra Valley Grammar
222 12.46 Ileena Neilson Everlong Park Daiquiri FCCC

12.53 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 1 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

202 9.48 Lily Rae Kolbeach Rosewood Toorak College
231 9.56 Sara Leitch Bps I'm Obsessed Dromana Secondary
232 10.04 Caitlin Butterworth Jubilee Day Flinders Christian Community College
233 10.12 Molly Lawrence Senitment Toorak College

10.20 BREAK
234 10.40 Abbey Mamers Sunrise Avenue Balcombe Grammar
235 10.48 Keeley Sutton Sandon Grove Edward Beaconhills College
236 10.56 Alexandra Gibson Tigger Ringwood Secondary College
237 11.04 Arabella Grace Carbines Highfield Don Luca Methodist's Ladies College
238 11.12 Poppy Clemence Billcurra Suede Nossal High

11.20 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 2 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

232 9.00 Caitlin Butterworth Jubilee Day Flinders Christian Community College
237 9.08 Arabella Grace Carbines Highfield Don Luca Methodist's Ladies College
231 9.16 Sara Leitch Bps I'm Obsessed Dromana Secondary
235 9.24 Keeley Sutton Sandon Grove Edward Beaconhills College
234 9.32 Abbey Mamers Sunrise Avenue Balcombe Grammar
238 9.40 Poppy Clemence Billcurra Suede Nossal High
204 9.48 Chloe Talbot Bws Alibi Methodist Ladies College
236 9.56 Alexandra Gibson Tigger Ringwood Secondary College

10.04 FINISH

SECONDARY SENIOR PRELIMINARY 1 C. Judge: Jacquie Sayers

SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE NOVICE 2 B. Judge: Sheyl Green

SECONDARY INTERMEDIATE NOVICE 2 C. Judge: Catrina Corten

SECONDARY SENIOR PRELIMINARY 1 B.  Judge: Samantha Napier



DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 1 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

240 9.00 Tahlia Moore Black Providore Balcombe Grammar
241 9.08 Ella Whitaker Sandy Bar Standout FCCC
242 9.16 Matilda Nutt Dashingly Handsome Woodleigh School
243 9.24 Holly Jacoby Jasper Park Whispering Balcombe Grammar School
244 9.32 Shaylyn Mcneill Benchmark Roxanne beaconhills collage
245 9.40 Jemima Quayle Rinaldi Park Oakley Balcombe Grammar

9.48 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 2 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

245 10.40 Jemima Quayle Rinaldi Park Oakley Balcombe Grammar
244 10.48 Shaylyn Mcneill Benchmark Roxanne beaconhills collage
242 10.56 Matilda Nutt Dashingly Handsome Woodleigh School
243 11.04 Holly Jacoby Jasper Park Whispering Balcombe Grammar School
240 11.12 Tahlia Moore Black Providore Balcombe Grammar
241 11.20 Ella Whitaker Sandy Bar Standout FCCC

11.28 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 1 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

300 12.30 Paige Koliba Loriot Skye's The limit DECV
301 12.38 Maddison Growcott Bzflynn Chairo Christian College
302 12.46 Tahlia Moore Sight Seeker (nz) Balcombe Grammar
303 12.54 Madi Phuah F1 Rushki Yarra Valley Grammar
304 1.02 Olivia Bartlett Cooper Teddy Beaconhills
305 1.10 Alice Lawrence Samba De Janeiro Toorak College

1.18 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 2 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

302 1.30 Tahlia Moore Sight Seeker (nz) Balcombe Grammar
304 1.38 Olivia Bartlett Cooper Teddy Beaconhills
305 1.46 Alice Lawrence Samba De Janeiro Toorak College
303 1.54 Madi Phuah F1 Rushki Yarra Valley Grammar
301 2.02 Maddison Growcott Bzflynn Chairo Christian College
300 2.10 Paige Koliba Loriot Skye's The limit DECV

2.18 FINISH

ELEMENTARY 3 C. Judge: Catrina Corten

SECONDARY SENIOR NOVICE 2 B. Judge: Sheryl Green

SECONDARY SENIOR NOVICE 2 C. Judge: Catrina Corten

ELEMENTARY 3 B. Judge: Sheryl Green



DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 1 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

300 1.30 Paige Koliba Loriot Skye's The limit Home school
401 1.38 Jemma Geysen Rukuko M Haileybury
402 1.46 Madeleine Bills Fricco Enshoj Toorak College
403 1.54 Dana Krause Taittinger Vds Peninsula Grammar
404 2.02 Ashlee Hivon Garraboo Scoobie Doo GSLPS

2.10 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 2 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

404 12.30 Ashlee Hivon Garraboo Scoobie Doo GSLPS
402 12.38 Madeleine Bills Fricco Enshoj Toorak College
403 12.46 Dana Krause Taittinger Vds Peninsula Grammar
401 12.54 Jemma Geysen Rukuko M Haileybury

1.02 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 1 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

500 1.20 Matilda Bills High Heelz Firfod Toorak College
1.28 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 2 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

500 11.30 Matilda Bills High Heelz Firfod Toorak College
11.38 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 2 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

510 11.40 Jazi French Florinzz Peninsula School
11.48 FINISH

DRAW NO
DRESSAGE 
OUTDOOR 2 NAME HORSE SCHOOL

510 1.20 Jazi French Florinzz Peninsula School

1.28 FINISH

PSG. Judge: Catrina Corten

INTER 1. Judge: Catrina Corten

ADVANCE 5 C. Judge: Catrina Corten

MEDIUM 4 B. Judge: Sheryl Green

ADVANCED 5 B. Judge: Sheryl Green

MEDIUM 4 C. Judge: Catrina Corten


